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You may call the department at 285-8820 during business hours 
or contact the Graduate Assistant via their email address 

 

Name Office Course Assignment Email Address 

Agan, Colin CL 270D Bio 111 cjagan@bsu.edu 
Auer, Sasha CP 204D Bio 112 saauer@bsu.edu 
Backus, Julia CL 267B Bio 112 jkbackus@bsu.edu 

Badin, Holly CL 267B Zool 483/583,      
Bio 112 habadin@bsu.edu 

Barnes, Kevin CP 204D Bio 102 kwbarnes@bsu.edu 
Caffo, Lindy CP 204K Bio 111 lmcaffo@bsu.edu 
Caldwell, Katherine CP 204L Bio 112 klcaldwell@bsu.edu 
Cazares, Tareian CP 204J Bio 457/557 tacazares@bsu.edu 
Chodkowski, Nicole CL 267A Bio 111 nchodkowski@bsu.edu 
Crosby, Kaylin CP 204N Bio 112 kscrosby@bsu.edu 
Crowder, Justin CL 270B Research Asst. jjcrowder@bsu.edu 
Cumings, Keifer CL 267D Bio 102 kcumings@bsu.edu 
DeColibus, Dawn CL 270E Research Asst. dtcecolibus@bsu.edu 
Elias, Daniel CP 204E Research Asst. delias@bsu.edu 
England, Ben CL 267C Bio 100 bjengland@bsu.edu 
Etchison, Lucas CL 267D Research Asst. letchison2@bsu.edu 
Fitzgibbon Andrea CP 204L Bio 113 asfitzgibbon@bsu.edu 

Haunert, Nicholas CL 267C Zool 444/544       
Bio 480/580             nwhaunert@bsu.edu 

Hunt, Daniel CL 270D Bio 214 dbhunt@bsu.edu 
Lee, Jee Hwan CP 204C Research Asst. jlee2@bsu.edu 
Lockwood, Ben CL 270A Bio 210 brlockwood@bsu.edu 
Marti, Aaron CP 204J Bio 113 ammarti@bsu.edu 
Pace, Ann CL 267A Research Asst. arpace@bsu.edu 
Pachciarz, Nolan CL 270B Bio 214 nwpachciarz@bsu.edu 
Paul, Jocelyn CL 267E Bio 214 jpaul@bsu.edu 
Ruder, Elizabeth CL 270C Bio 111 earuder@bsu.edu 
Settineri, Anna CL 270E Bio 102 aksettineri@bsu.edu 
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Stillwagon, Matthew CL 267D Bio 111 agstillwagon@bsu.edu 
Sudhoff, Kelly CL 270C Research Asst. kjsudhoff@bsu.edu 
Vukojevic, Marina CL 270E Biot 490/590 mvukojevic@bsu.edu 
Walker, Callum CL 267D Bio 313 cswalker@bsu.edu 
Weigand, Emily CP 204N Bio 215 eeweigand@bsu.edu 
Williamson, Chad CL 267A Research Asst. crwilliamson@bsu.edu 
Williamson, Lauren CP 204K Bio 113 lmwilliamson@bsu.edu 
Yonts, Nicholas CL 270A Bio 215 nayonts@bsu.edu 
 

Dept. of Biology 8/27/13 

mailto:agstillwagon@bsu.edu
mailto:kjsudhoff@bsu.edu
mailto:mvukojevic@bsu.edu
mailto:cswalker@bsu.edu
mailto:eeweigand@bsu.edu
mailto:crwilliamson@bsu.edu
mailto:lmwilliamson@bsu.edu
mailto:nayonts@bsu.edu

